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The Internal Examination-l is to be conducted rom 22-03-2025 to 29-03-2025 for lI-year and ll-ycar 
EEE students. The timing is from 8.30 am to 10.10am. The test schedule is as follows, 
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DEPT. EXAM CELL INCHARGE 

Saturday 

(Mrs. J. Christy, AP/EEE) 
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2.Subject handling Faculty members 
3.File 

CIRCULAR 

YEARISEM: II EEE/4" Sem 
SUBJECT 

CODE 

EE3401 

EE3402 

EE3403 

EE3404 

EE3405 

GE3451 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

EE3602 

EE3028 

EE3029 

EE3601 

YEAR/SEM: III EEE /6"" Sem 

OCS353 

Transmission and Distribution 

Linear Integrated Circuits 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT 

Measurement and Instrumentation 

Microprocessor and Microcontroller 

Electrical Machines II 

Environmental Science and Sustainability 

12-03-2025 

Power System Operation and Control 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT 

Design of Electric Vehicle Charging System 

Testing ofElectric Vehicles 

Protection and Switchgear 

HOD/3}25 

Data Science Fundamentals 

(Dr. R. Devi, ME, Ph.D) 
PRINCIPAL 

(Dr.R.Velayutham, ME, Ph.D, FILE) 
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